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Registration:  Choice of Supports Coordination Organization 

Name of Individual:  ____________________ Date:  ___________ 

Date of Birth: ________________ 

 

Supports Coordination Organization 

☐  The Consortium   ☐   Arc Alliance 

☐   Quality Progressions  ☐   Creative Independent Alliance 

☐   Achieving More   ☐   Care Lync 

☐   Person Link/PHMC  ☐   Partnership for Community 

☐   Amcord Care   ☐   Miracle Works 

☐   The individual is involved  ☐   a Special Request 

        the Criminal Justice System 

Notes (indicate the reason for special request, indicate accepting SCOs):  

___________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________ 

 

The person making the SCO Choice:  _____________________________________ 

Relationship to the individual receiving support:  ___________________________ 

Phone number:  ________________________ 
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Creative Independent Alliance 
1212 E. Chelten Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19138 
215-399-0073 
Pam Pendleton 
Customersupport@cialliance.net 
 
Miracle Works Supports Coordination 
2813 Edgemont Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19134 
215-870-2470 
Jessica Fenton 
Jessica@pamiracleworks.org 
 
Partnership for Community Supports 
9360 Ashton Road 
Philadelphia, PA  19114 
267-350-4500 
Carol Frangicetto 
cfrangicetto@pfcusupports.org 
 
PHMC/Personlink 
1500 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19102 
267-295-3800 
Akilah Witherspoon 
awitherspoon@phmc.org 
 
Quality Progressions 
1339 Chestnut Street, Ste. 700 
Philadelphia, PA  19107 
267-765-2000 
Adrienne Hill 
ahill@qualityprogressions.org 

 
 
 

Achieving More, Inc.
3540 Schuylkill Road
Spring City, PA  19475
610-935-2781
Erin McDevitt
Erin@AgingYourWaysc.org

The Arc Alliance
3075 Ridge Pike
Eagleville, PA  19403
610-265-4700
Jessica Wagaman
jwagaman@thearcalliance.org

AmCord Care
1265 Industrial Blvd.
Southampton, PA  18966 
215-677-2007
Stephanie Kovatich
skovatich@amcordcare.com

Care Lync
2275 Bridge Street, Arsenal Bldg. 23
Philadelphia, PA  19137 
833-333-LYNC
Heather Golin
hgolin@care-lync.com

The Consortium
26 S. 40th Street
Philadelphia, PA  19104 
267-233-5421
Jeneka Evans
jevans@consortium-inc.org
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